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Type code TERMSERIES accessories

xEn_—i
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TXS/TXZ
Supply

[ [

TERMSERIES’J

Interface
Cross
Partition plate
na.

Adapter
Connection

F10
F20
158 SUBD

PUSHIN
Srew
Tension

Large

R3.2
6.4/2
6.4/10
6.4/51
12.8/26

(for 12.8 mm sackets)
All shapes
Supply terminal

B 3—K

Orange
Blue
Red
Black

Flat connector 10+poles
Flat connector 20-poles
15 pole Sub-D connector
3.2 mm width

6.4 mm grid 2-poles

6.4 mm grid 10-poles
6.4 mm grid 51poles
12.8 mm grid 26-poles
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